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TIME

10.21
10.25
10.26
10.37
10.41
10.42.34
10.42.87
10.43
10.47
10.48
10.5
10.51
10.52.12
10.52.68
10.53
10.55
11.01
11.02
11.10.20
11.10.67
11.12.35
11.12.80
11.16.13
11.16.58
11.17.05
11.17.68
11.18.33
11.18.87
11.2
11.23.53
11.23.99
11.24.51
11.24.98
11.26
11.28
11.29
11.31
11.32.28
11.32.89
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.37.28
11.37.85
11.38

SCHOOL

HOLY CROSS
WALLENPAUPACK
BLUE RIDGE
LACKAWANNA TRAIL
HOLY CROSS
DALLAS
DALLAS
HOLY REDEEMER
HANOVER
WALLENPAUPACK
BLUE RIDGE
DUNMORE
HOLY REDEEMER
WALLENPAUPACK
DALLAS
PREP
DALLAS
HOLY CROSS
HOLY CROSS
PITTSTON AREA
HOLY CROSS
LACKAWANNA TRAIL
HOLY REDEEMER
SCRANTON
WALLENPAUPACK
PITTSTON AREA
TUNKHANNOCK
HOLY REDEEMER
DUNMORE
DALLAS
MID VALLEY
HANOVER
TUNKHANNOCK
WALLENPAUPACK
HOLY REDEEMER
HOLY REDEEMER
DALLAS
BLUE RIDGE
NORTH POCONO
ABINGTON HEIGHTS
NORTH POCONO
PREP
HONESDALE
MID VALLEY
POCONO MTN EAST

NAME

ANDREW NELSON
GEORGE FOLK
JAKE HINKLEY
PETER LENGEL
MIKE PASTORE

JESS ADAMS
ALEX ZUBKO
JEFF CAPACI

FORREST HAWKINS

COREY SCHMALZLE

MIKE ROBBS
BRANDON MURRAY
PAT CONDO
KYLER CHERN
CHRIS EHRET
COREY LOMAN
RYAN THOMAS
JOHN MILLNER
RICO GALASSI
KEVIN TONTE
ANTONIO HASTIE
ISAAC BARBOLISH
MIKE AMBRULAVAGE
ROBERT WARD
DAN COUTTS

DYLAN PRESCOTT
JACOB SICKLER
MIKE MARTIN

ANDREW PHILLIPS

JOSH SHILANSKI
TONY BARTOLI
DAVE REDMOND
KENNY MOSS
ANTHONY GUERRIERI
ETHAN HOOLICK
MIKE PAHLER
COREY EHRET

ETHAN MANSFIELD
DAVE RUBINO
RAJEEN AMIA

MARTY KELLY
PAT CREEDEN
JORDAN MEYER
JUSTIN TORRISI
NATHAN WISE



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

11.39.13
11.39.70
11.4
11.42
11.43.38
11.43.87
11.44.35
11.44.81
11.45.26
11.45.66
11.46.11
11.46.49
11.47.50
11.47.96
11.48
11.49
11.50.15
11.50.75
11.52
11.53
11.54.02
11.54.66
11.55.26
11.55.79
11.56.26
11.56.71
11.57.3
11.57.99
11.58
11.59
12.00.13
12.00.88
12.01.36
12.01.92
12.05
12.06.03
12.06.41
12.06.79
12.07
12.08.23
12.08.95
12.09
12.10.13
12.10.63
12.11.34
12.11.96
12.15

HONESDALE
LACKAWANNA TRAIL
HOLY REDEEMER
DEL VAL
HONESDALE
TUNKHANNOCK
TUNKHANNOCK
POCONO MTN EAST
PREP
POCONO MTN EAST
NORTH POCONO
WALLENPAUPACK
VALLEY VIEW
WEST SCRANTON
ABINGTON HEIGHTS
PREP
PREP
DUNMORE
LACKAWANNA TRAIL
PREP
ABINGTON HEIGHTS
LACKAWANNA TRAIL
SCRANTON
PITTSTON AREA
HOLY REDEEMER
ABINGTON HEIGHTS
ABINGTON HEIGHTS
HOLY CROSS
HANOVER
MID VALLEY
HONESDALE
LACKAWANNA TRAIL
TUNKHANNOCK
DEL VAL
WEST SCRANTON
ABINGTON HEIGHTS
HANOVER
DEL VAL
WALLENPAUPACK
HONESDALE
NORTH POCONO
HANOVER
NORTH POCONO
HOLY CROSS
BLUE RIDGE
HOLY REDEEMER
HONESDALE

BROOKS JENSON
DEVON CLARKE
VINNY AMARANDO
AARON BROWN
JEFF MICAN
CARSON AYERS
MAC VAN HORN
JACOB REDDER
FRANKIE CARUM
JOEY AYERS
JAMISON RAINEY
ALEX JACKSON
COREY CAPOOCI
TJ DUFF
MARK GARBIN
KENNY SABASHINELLI
STEEVE CASEY
MARK PEGULA
DYLAN WALSH
TYLER JORDAN
SHAWN O'CONNOR
ZACK WETZEL
MARK SUETA
KEITH TONTE
JOHN HICKEY
BRENDAN BUCKBEE
MATT ARCANGELO
JOE GARATOLO
CARL DAUBERT
JOEY CHOWANEC
STEPHEN TOLERICO
VICTOR ROSA
CHRIS PACKER
TRISTAN MCKEAN

GREG GIANACOPOLOUS
DALTONLACOE
ADAM ZAPOTOK
JOEY ADDVENSKY
BRIAN ROSE
EVAN KENNEDY
MATT WERNER
SHANE ELICK
JOE LUPIA
MIKE SALMON
GEORGE WARD
CHRIS KABACINSKI
JOHN WENK



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

12.18
12.21.17
12.21.71
12.22.66

12.23
12.24.35
12.24.86

12.25
12.26.13
12.26.89

12.27
12.28.15
12.28.56
12.28.97
12.29.41
12.29.98

12.3

12.31

12.32

12.33
12.34.39
12.34.75
12.35.42
12.35.97

12.36
12.37.15
12.37.75
12.38.17
12.38.76
12.39.19
12.39.61
12.40.03
12.40.77

12.41

12.42
12.43.03
12.43.78
12.44.30
12.44.75
12.45.24
12.45.64

12.46
12.46.34
12.46.77

12.47
12.48.63
12.48.98

WALLENPAUPACK
HANOVER
LACKAWANNA TRAIL
NORTH POCONO
VALLEY VIEW
SCRANTON
HOLY REDEEMER
LACKAWANNA TRAIL
NORTH POCONO
WEST SCRANTON
WESTERN WAYNE
RIVERSIDE
LAKELAND
HOLY REDEEMER
WALLENPAUPACK
WEST SCRANTON
PREP
PLEASANT VALLEY
SULLIVAN WEST
PITTSTON AREA
DUNMORE
BLUE RIDGE
WEST SCRANTON
WVW
WEST SCRANTON
HONESDALE
HOLY REDEEMER
SCRANTON
SCRANTON
DUNMORE
WALLENPAUPACK
HOLY REDEEMER
DALLAS
NORTH POCONO
CRESTWOOD
MID VALLEY
HONESDALE
TUNKHANNOCK
HOLY CROSS
DUNMORE
WVW
ABINGTON HEIGHTS
ABINGTON HEIGHTS
WEST SCRANTON
TUNKHANNOCK
HOLY REDEEMER
PITTSTON AREA

MICHAEL HENRY
RYAN JOSEFOWICZ
DEVON WALSH
JOEYY STALKER
MITCHELL KANAVY
MARK OUNFORD
CODY ADONSKY
JAIME REESE
CODY COSTELLO
BEN MCLAUGHLIN
BRIAN ESCOBAR
NICK STRENKOSKI
DAVID SCALZO
MIKE MORRISON
CHRIS DUFF
JOE GODINO
SAM HAGER
ALEX LARKIN
REED SCOTT
MATT CAWLEY
GAVIN LINDEMUTH
TJ LOOMIS
JUSTIN AMBROZIA
JEFF AUSTIN
AUSTIN MARTINELLI
BEN RUTLEDGE
ZACH EVANS
MIKE COYLE
JOHN WALSH
STEPHEN CONNERS
ROBBIE SEGALLA
ADAM GRYZIEC
JP BATH
TREVOR PAVLIK
KEVIN ARGENZIANO
QUINN TOMCHO
GREG SENFT
BRENT CHRISTY
ALBERT MILLMER
MATT WALSH
AUSTIN
MIKE CARR
MATT CARR
BRIAN SHISHLO
KYLE SHUPP
SHANE FLANNERY
MATT CARROLL



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

12.49
12.52
12.53
12.54.24
12.54.62
12.56
12.57.43
12.57.86
13.01
13.02
13.03.21
13.03.84
13.04.37
13.04.93
13.05
13.07.2
13.07.58
13.07.93
13.11.02
13.11.58
13.12.11
13.12.81
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.16
13.18
13.19
13.20.13
13.20.55
13.21.61
13.21.99
13.22
13.23.16
13.23.76
13.28
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.38.40
13.38.94
13.39.28
13.39.93
13.4
13.41
13.42.33

SCRANTON
TUNKHANNOCK
LAKELAND
CRESTWOOD
BLUE RIDGE
MID VALLEY
DALLAS
WVW
SCRANTON
POCONO MTN EAST
MID VALLEY
BLUE RIDGE
ABINGTON HEIGHTS
POCONO MTN EAST
WEST SCRANTON

FOREST CITY REGIONAL

HANOVER
VALLEY VIEW
HONESDALE
SCRANTON
CRESTWOOD
PREP
TUNKHANNOCK
PREP
CRESTWOOD
RIVERSIDE
DALLAS
TUNKHANNOCK
TUNKHANNOCK
TUNKHANNOCK
DEL VAL
SULLIVAN WEST
WVW
NORTH POCONO
VALLEY VIEW
CRESTWOOD
BLUE RIDGE
MID VALLEY
VALLEY VIEW
TUNKHANNOCK
TUNKHANNOCK
HANOVER
WEST SCRANTON
WESTERN WAYNE
CRESTWOOD
MID VALLEY
HOLY CROSS

RICKY OLECHNO
JAMES PROULX
CHRIS ROCHE
REED CORMIER
EDDIE GORICK
JEROME CZACHOR
TRAVIS MATTSON
ALEX KEPP
PAT HEIN
JORDAN FRY
JAMIE DODGSON
AARON VOGEL
SHAWN ALBRIGHT
ANDREW LINDAUER
DANNY KELLY
MIKE FORTUNER
TODD MCFADDEN
BRADLEY SALDI
CORY JONES
JUSTIN PREAMBO
CODY VAUGHN
BOBBY MCGREGGER
JAKE SHAFFER
ALEX SIMERAL
JOSH COOPER
JORDAN WALLACE
BLAKE DONOVAN
NICK COSTELLO
SPENCER VANHORN
COLBY ROME
MIKE POREDHUE
ERIC HABERLI
JUSTIN LUPHER
CLAY WEAVER
JESSE PETRUCCI
ADAM FREDMUND
MATT LAUBACH
MIKE PETCAVAGE
TYLER WILLIAMS
IAN ROBINSON
LEVI BURGESS
MICKEY FERREMIE
NICK HERRON
BRIAN DEVITO
JAMES MCLEAN
NATHAN KUBUS
MATT TOLAN



187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

13.42.82
13.43.30
13.43.65
13.44
13.45
13.46.42
13.46.89
13.47.38
13.47.78
13.5
13.51
13.54
13.55
13.56.16
13.56.60
13.57.12
13.57.51
13.59
14.00.46
14.00.89
14.01.33
14.01.71
14.02
14.06
14.07
14.1
14.11.25
14.11.68
14.12
14.13.37
14.13.74
14.14
14.16
14.18
14.19
14.2
14.23
14.24
14.26
14.29
14.3
14.33
14.42
14.43
14.44.23
14.44.66
14.50.37

TUNKHANNOCK
HANOVER
SULLIVAN WEST
DUNMORE
PLEASANT VALLEY
LACKAWANNA TRAIL
WESTERN WAYNE
PREP
RIVERSIDE
TUNKHANNOCK
SCRANTON
LAKELAND
WEST SCRANTON
WESTERN WAYNE
HONESDALE
DALLAS
DALLAS
DUNMORE
PLEASANT VALLEY
SCRANTON
HOLY REDEEMER
DEL VAL
SCRANTON
DUNMORE
WVW
SULLIVAN WEST
HANOVER
HANOVER
WEST SCRANTON
PITTSTON AREA
NORTH POCONO
CRESTWOOD
POCONO MTN EAST
DUNMORE
CRESTWOOD
HANOVER
HONESDALE
CRESTWOOD
PITTSTON AREA
DUNMORE
WALLENPAUPACK
DALLAS
LAKELAND
DEL VAL
WYOMING SEM
LACKAWANNA TRAIL
LAKELAND

DJ SINKER
KYLE REILLY
RYAN GRAHAM
KYLE DOUGHERTY
NICK DONATELLI
SEAN NOONE
MATT LUKESKI
TJ
MATT MENDOS
ANGELO MARUZZELLI
CONNOR JORDAN
TOMMY HARRISON
DANTE BIERI
RYAN GISINGER
JAKE MARTIN
BRYCE MATTSON
ROSANO BEVEVINO
MIKE BEST
PATRICK RIMPLE
RYAN MASON
TYLER ELIAS
BRENDEN PANSIAK
JACOB WILLIAMS
MATT HIGGINS
PJ MELNER
CONNOR MULLALLY
DARRECK MISHVETS
CHRIS SHISSER
TIM MERKLE
RYAN ENGLIS
BRIAN TROUTMAN
JACOB COOPER
JOHN GRILLO
CASEY MONTORO
JACK WALSH
MITCH BAGNAS
TIM FREDA
JOSEPH QUINN
BRIAN TALIPAN
ALEX KRANICK
TYLER FISHRER
SAMUEL REINERT
RYAN RICHARDSON
MATT RIVERA
ANDREW LEVANDOSKI
DAVID BEICHLER
DANNY LUKE



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

14.50.71
14.55
14.58
15.02
15.08

15.13.53

15.13.92
15.15
15.19
15.21
15.24
15.35
15.47
15.52
15.53
16.14
16.19
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.43
17.58

18.41.53

18.41.88
18.51
19.07

HANOVER
MID VALLEY
RIVERSIDE
WEST SCRANTON
WALLENPAUPACK
HOLY REDEEMER
HONESDALE
DALLAS
SULLIVAN WEST
SULLIVAN WEST
DALLAS
PLEASANT VALLEY
POCONO MTN EAST
HANOVER
SCRANTON
POCONO MTN EAST
SCRANTON
SCRANTON
POCONO MTN EAST
POCONO MTN EAST
POCONO MTN EAST
CRESTWOOD
WEST SCRANTON
NORTH POCONO
LACKAWANNA TRAIL
SCRANTON

JOE AUGUST
BRANDON SPEARS
CODY SWARTZ
MIKE BARANOSKI
EVAN HAGGERTY
THOMAS CAFFREY
ERIC GALANT
DAVID POMFRET
JONAH BAUER
SEAN MULLINS
ALEX MAGANELLA
RANDY BOYD
CHRIS RACANO
MIKE MCGAVIN
JOSH STANKOWGSKI
JEFF MORAN
MITCH O'DONELL
RYAN MUSSO
PATRICK RICKERT
KYLE GRAY
PHIL LEWIS
ADAM BONNEVIER
MIKE GILBRIDE
SCOTT LOUGEE
THOMAS WRIGHT
JR WENTLAND



